
S.N. Class 

w 
1 

2 

6 

10 

4 

11 

S.N. 

2 

3 

4 

3 VI to VIlI 

6 

1 

5 

ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL. YAPAR VIHAR, BILASPUR 

MI to MIII 

| to V 

IX & X 

XI & XIl (SCI) 

|X1 & XIl (COMM) 

7 XI & XIl (ARTS) 

SMT USHA CHANDRA 

|Dr. G.S. PATNAIK 

Dr. B. B. MAHATA 

NEHA DAS 

PRABHASHINI CHITRAKAR 
MANYA CHANDWANI 

RASHMI KANEKAR 

NOVEL MASIH 

DEEPAK TIWARI 

FEES OR SESSION: 2025-26 

|ANKUR SAXENA 

Annual 

Registration Fee: 700/ 

NEHA PANDEY 

Tuition Fee 

NAME OF THE MEMBER 

(2023-24) 

27000 

37600 

46000 

57600 

68000 

59600 
XI- 52100 

XI|- 50200 

Annual 

Tuition Fee 
(2024-25) 

29000 

40000 

48000 
58500 

68000 

59600 

52100 

Proposed 
Annual 

Tuition Fee 

(2025-26) 
30000 

41500 

49500 

60000 

69500 

62000 

54500 

DESIGNATION 
NODAL OFFICER 

SMC CHAIRMAN 

PRINCIPAL NOMINATED MEMBERS 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

Late Fine: 100/- per month 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

Hike in Admission Fee 

PARENT MEMBER 

Percentage 

PRINCIPAL- MEMBER SECRETARY 8982264863 

(Signature) 

3.45 

Secretary 

3.75 

3.12 

2.56 

2.2 

4.02 

4.6 

MOBILE NO. 

8889945348 

9937037956 

COLLECTOR/NODAL OFFICER'S NOMINATED MEMBERS 

8085253545 

7693083098 
6264863008 

8103529985 

9907417917 

8878844599 

7389075632 

10800 

St. XAVIERS FlCT SOO6 

25100 

BILASPUR 

41050 

42650 

6260149496|Rasii kanho 

42650 

42650 

33150 

Admission 

Name of the schoot St X¡vier's High School, Bilaspur Name of the Society-St. Francis Education Society 

Proposed 

Fee 

12000 

26900 

44000 

SIGNATURE 

46000 

46000 

46000 

35000 Nddal doa-NO0499L Mrs. Uha Chandr ASGE School. Tarbaha 
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